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Pacific Lutheran I nvitational
L ake Spanaway GC
Tournament Dates: 09/16 - 09/17, 2017

Daily L ow Round

WA

1 Whitman College

2 Whitworth University
3 North Idaho College

4 Pacific Lutheran U.

5 Puget Sound, Univ of
6 Lewis& Clark

7 Pacific University

332
326
336
356
345
356

323
330
346
342
354
362

655
656
682
698
699
718

+79
+80
+106
+122
+123
+142

2
T3
T3
T5
T5
T7
T7

9

T 10
T 10
T 10
T 10
T 10
T15
T15
T17
T17
T17

1 Shiyang Fan
Ally Collier

Briana Finau
Madi Brown
Katie Ochoa

Phoebe Nguyen

Amy Wagner

Kacey Godwin
Allie Slingsby
Maddi Barnett
Madeline Rice
Madison LaVergne
Maggie Peters
Mikal Jerman

Aly Mabey

Annika Clunk
Cheyenne Marchand
Helen Maslen
Madison Pillo

Whitman
Whitman
Pacific OR
NoldahoCC
Whitworth
Whitman
Whitworth
Whitman
Whitworth
Willamette
Linfield
PacificLut
Whitworth
NoldahoCC
NoldahoCC
L&C
Whitworth
Whitman
Whitworth
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76
79
77
80
77
81
76
85
85
87
80
83
83
81
81
85
83
83

75
78
80
79
82
80
85
78
79
77
84
81
81
84
84
82
84
84

151
157
157
159
159
161
161
163
164
164
164
164
164
165
165
167
167
167

+7
+13
+13
+15
+15
+17
+17
+19
+20
+20
+20
+20
+20
+21
+21
+23
+23
+23
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T20
T20
T22
T22
24
T25
T25
T27
T27
29
30
31
32
T33
T33
T35
T35
37
38
39
40
41
T42
T42

45
46
47

Annie McCutchan

Emma Beyer
Bailey Bradford
Tiana Y amaoka
Kristy Koyanagi
Abby Lyon
Jaymie Pentony
Nicole Matiatos
Sami Briney
Jhunam Sidhu
Tori Eichten
Emmi Modahl
Caitlyn Fisher
Alexis Towner
Ali Brandt
Allyson Niitani
LilaRidge
Janie Kiyokawa
Onti Rosen
Hayley Hileman

Hannah Thornburg

Jessica Braun
Lizy Moretti
Sophia Kass
Camy Pickworth
Bailee Tazea
Morgan Couch

Nikki Kerns-Kovac

Average Score:
Rounds Below Par:

L&C
Whitman
NoldahoCC
Linfield
PugetSound
PacificL ut
Whitworth
PacificL ut
PacificL ut
Whitman
L&C
PugetSound
NoldahoCC
Willamette
Whitworth
PugetSound
PacificL ut
Pacific OR
PugetSound
PugetSound
Pacific OR
Pacific OR
L&C
PacificL ut
Willamette
Pacific OR
Pacific OR
Linfield

0

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

335.71 338.86 337.29

0

80
85
83
88
83
86
87
86
89
85
93
87
93
92
90
88
92
100
85
90
95
95
91
99
101
101
119

88
85
87
83
89
86
86
87
86
91
84
91
86
87
90
92
92
85
101
98
94
95
99
98
98
99
112
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168
170
170
171
172
172
173
173
175
176
177
178
179
179
180
180
184
185
186
188
189
190
190
197
199
200
231

+24
+26
+26
+27
+28
+28
+29
+29
+31
+32
+33
+34
+35
+35
+36
+36
+40
+41
+42
+44
+45
+46
+46
+53
+55
+56
+87



@gﬁﬁmt Tournament Results: Pacific Lutheran Invitational

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd
TEAM STATISTICS:
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 7 7 14

PLAYER STATISTICS:

Average Score: 86.79 86.87 86.83
Rounds Below Par: 1 0 1
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 46 47 93
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